
Pos No. Name Class R1. Best Tm R2. Best Tm R3. Best Tm R4. Best Tm R5. Best Tm R6. Best Tm Total Time

1 57 Billy Bolt Championship 00:05:38.989 00:05:47.275 00:05:42.810 00:05:39.063 00:05:41.219 00:05:43.232 00:34:12.588

2 1 Jack Edmondson Championship 00:05:42.408 00:05:47.393 00:05:41.565 00:05:42.239 00:05:45.122 00:05:39.704 00:34:18.431

3 2 Tom Sagar Championship 00:05:45.302 00:05:54.591 00:05:50.223 00:05:51.753 00:05:50.914 00:05:46.895 00:34:59.678

4 19 Alex Walton Championship 00:05:51.067 00:05:51.241 00:05:54.209 00:05:49.240 00:05:48.421 00:05:46.325 00:35:00.503

5 68 Harry Edmondson Championship 00:05:55.974 00:05:57.195 00:05:53.867 00:05:55.716 00:05:53.265 00:05:54.348 00:35:30.365

6 39 Jack Rowland Expert 00:06:06.648 00:05:58.824 00:05:53.118 00:05:53.504 00:05:52.160 00:05:53.769 00:35:38.023

7 7* Tom Ellwood Championship 00:05:56.311 00:06:03.617 00:06:01.908 00:05:53.015 00:05:55.373 00:05:50.319 00:35:40.543

8 3 Aaron Gordan Championship 00:05:51.737 00:05:58.274 00:05:52.591 00:06:16.774 00:05:55.917 00:05:51.168 00:35:46.461

9 27 Charlie Chater Championship 00:05:58.441 00:06:03.731 00:05:58.784 00:06:00.194 00:05:56.422 00:06:04.844 00:36:02.416

10 10 Charlie Evans Championship 00:06:01.468 00:06:05.326 00:06:02.476 00:06:01.097 00:06:01.465 00:06:02.572 00:36:14.404

11 29 Ricky Wiggins Championship 00:05:59.450 00:06:07.900 00:06:03.281 00:06:02.804 00:06:02.064 00:06:02.809 00:36:18.308

12 5 Bradley King Championship 00:06:06.410 00:06:07.678 00:06:04.411 00:06:01.952 00:06:04.208 00:06:00.931 00:36:25.590

13 33 Alfie Webb Expert 00:06:08.381 00:06:09.807 00:06:04.112 00:06:03.497 00:06:01.632 00:06:00.145 00:36:27.574

14 9 Ben Clarke Expert 00:06:10.068 00:06:13.467 00:06:04.548 00:06:00.306 00:05:59.615 00:06:00.011 00:36:28.015

15 24 Ryan Crowder Expert 00:06:08.801 00:06:10.881 00:06:06.744 00:06:02.503 00:06:02.658 00:05:58.461 00:36:30.048

16 140 Max Ditchfield Championship 00:05:59.987 00:06:12.968 00:06:11.522 00:06:01.314 00:06:04.509 00:06:06.232 00:36:36.532

17 28 Kyle Lane Expert 00:06:22.710 00:06:08.467 00:06:04.078 00:06:04.066 00:06:09.021 00:06:04.962 00:36:53.304

18 112 Mark Young Expert 00:06:18.417 00:06:17.347 00:06:08.626 00:06:03.423 00:06:05.810 00:06:04.467 00:36:58.090

19 36 Brett Rowland Expert 00:06:18.202 00:06:16.002 00:06:07.750 00:06:07.039 00:06:08.545 00:06:09.321 00:37:06.859

20 4 Roger Holland Championship 00:06:14.258 00:06:15.982 00:06:09.201 00:06:10.410 00:06:09.310 00:06:07.991 00:37:07.152

21 17 Harry Houghton Expert 00:06:23.609 00:06:16.579 00:06:07.489 00:06:05.142 00:06:06.974 00:06:07.718 00:37:07.511

22 128 Sam Davies Expert 00:06:17.794 00:06:14.490 00:06:04.584 00:06:07.229 00:06:17.582 00:06:09.596 00:37:11.275

23 25 Henry Yardley Championship 00:06:08.311 00:06:16.607 00:06:16.151 00:06:13.771 00:06:08.218 00:06:09.534 00:37:12.592

24 13 Harry Hillier-Rees Expert 00:06:19.805 00:06:19.759 00:06:13.652 00:06:17.580 00:06:10.525 00:06:07.038 00:37:28.359

25 23 Cole Cookland Expert 00:06:17.735 00:06:18.472 00:06:16.096 00:06:13.689 00:06:11.998 00:06:11.474 00:37:29.464

26 22 Robert Crayston Expert 00:06:21.505 00:06:19.014 00:06:14.670 00:06:15.865 00:06:11.968 00:06:15.883 00:37:38.905

27 20 Will Keenan Expert 00:06:20.877 00:06:14.917 00:06:17.108 00:06:15.304 00:06:14.052 00:06:29.481 00:37:51.739

28 66 Ryan Mundell Clubman 00:06:40.085 00:06:17.929 00:06:15.617 00:06:18.735 00:06:14.132 00:06:09.712 00:37:56.210

29 15 Jack Ditchfield Expert 00:06:32.184 00:06:23.696 00:06:16.662 00:06:15.881 00:06:14.140 00:06:15.951 00:37:58.514

30 37 Bradley Rowland Expert 00:06:27.832 00:06:19.403 00:06:10.589 00:06:08.688 00:06:06.833 00:06:55.155 00:38:08.500

31 53 Richard Ely Expert 00:06:35.683 00:06:24.544 00:06:17.096 00:06:19.046 00:06:19.955 00:06:14.668 00:38:10.992

32 44 James Palmer Expert 00:06:40.324 00:06:24.615 00:06:20.868 00:06:20.792 00:06:19.490 00:06:17.684 00:38:23.773

33 12 Ted Bailey Expert 00:06:29.429 00:06:33.950 00:06:23.012 00:06:19.824 00:06:19.889 00:06:18.098 00:38:24.202

34 130 Matthew Harries Expert 00:06:27.219 00:06:28.487 00:06:28.826 00:06:20.386 00:06:17.926 00:06:24.240 00:38:27.084

35 30 Ashley Maller Expert 00:06:35.300 00:06:28.134 00:06:22.845 00:06:21.178 00:06:23.055 00:06:23.076 00:38:33.588

36 67* Arran Wells Expert 00:06:35.248 00:06:26.736 00:06:21.905 00:06:24.664 00:06:21.860 00:06:23.433 00:38:33.846

37 16 Saul Hirst Expert 00:06:36.668 00:06:27.102 00:06:25.082 00:06:18.502 00:06:29.480 00:06:17.908 00:38:34.742

38 18 Adam James Expert 00:06:38.135 00:06:27.968 00:06:24.598 00:06:24.346 00:06:23.575 00:06:20.438 00:38:39.060

39 31 Ben Zeale Clubman 00:06:48.627 00:06:30.328 00:06:20.937 00:06:22.034 00:06:25.198 00:06:20.114 00:38:47.238

40 50 Sion Evans Under 16 00:06:39.297 00:06:25.651 00:06:23.426 00:06:26.576 00:06:25.701 00:06:27.728 00:38:48.379

41 111 Frog James Clubman 00:06:57.120 00:06:30.257 00:06:21.151 00:06:18.475 00:06:24.214 00:06:25.153 00:38:56.370

42 62 George Yardley Expert 00:06:42.565 00:06:32.653 00:06:28.213 00:06:25.216 00:06:24.555 00:06:26.717 00:38:59.919

43 46 Archie Collier Expert 00:06:59.336 00:06:27.878 00:06:25.425 00:06:23.314 00:06:26.243 00:06:23.136 00:39:05.332

44 *8 Henry Life Under 16 00:06:39.768 00:06:40.375 00:06:39.139 00:06:25.372 00:06:21.995 00:06:23.355 00:39:10.004

45 32 Ben Mullen Clubman 00:06:58.050 00:06:35.082 00:06:26.521 00:06:27.188 00:06:23.988 00:06:24.185 00:39:15.014

46 7 Jay Baxendale Championship 00:06:39.925 00:06:38.649 00:06:25.991 00:06:29.782 00:06:43.309 00:06:28.679 00:39:26.335

47 *87 Josh Kirby Expert 00:06:58.359 00:06:37.024 00:06:31.260 00:06:29.740 00:06:27.066 00:06:24.893 00:39:28.342

48 120 Jack Sandland Under 16 00:06:49.352 00:06:38.688 00:06:33.025 00:06:34.383 00:06:37.797 00:06:27.369 00:39:40.614

49 99 Cory Cookland Clubman 00:06:53.069 00:06:31.053 00:06:28.969 00:07:04.874 00:06:23.814 00:06:21.980 00:39:43.759

50 71 John Stanley Clubman 00:07:03.967 00:06:38.544 00:06:33.342 00:06:29.215 00:06:31.258 00:06:29.047 00:39:45.373

51 102 Roan Delaney Under 16 00:06:49.864 00:06:38.086 00:06:33.530 00:06:39.646 00:06:32.929 00:06:32.043 00:39:46.098

52 121 Adam Smith Vets 00:06:58.188 00:06:39.762 00:06:32.875 00:06:38.891 00:06:40.440 00:06:34.020 00:40:04.176

53 14 Jacob James Clubman 00:07:01.284 00:06:38.143 00:06:30.879 00:06:37.916 00:06:35.385 00:06:45.979 00:40:09.586

54 8 Ryan Burton Expert 00:06:47.330 00:07:29.634 00:06:29.755 00:06:31.958 00:06:30.143 00:06:27.373 00:40:16.193

55 110 Arran Crowder Vets 00:07:10.188 00:06:42.624 00:06:37.939 00:06:36.275 00:06:36.240 00:06:33.071 00:40:16.337

56 86 Ethan Pugh Clubman 00:07:04.983 00:06:44.371 00:06:38.859 00:06:38.203 00:06:38.763 00:06:38.849 00:40:24.028

57 41 Nathan Baggot Clubman 00:06:59.566 00:06:41.222 00:06:40.951 00:06:43.429 00:06:41.228 00:06:38.998 00:40:25.394

58 61 Dean Kiff Clubman 00:06:56.675 00:06:45.487 00:06:36.756 00:06:42.317 00:06:37.483 00:06:48.677 00:40:27.395

59 76 Thomas White Clubman 00:07:15.772 00:06:44.333 00:06:37.614 00:06:34.822 00:06:35.400 00:06:44.853 00:40:32.794

60 52 Morgan Deakin Clubman 00:07:06.207 00:06:45.882 00:06:46.510 00:06:42.990 00:06:37.662 00:06:36.656 00:40:35.907

61 97 Ollie Samways Sportsman 00:07:07.134 00:06:52.451 00:06:40.611 00:06:39.884 00:06:35.486 00:06:41.985 00:40:37.551

62 *114 Sam Boyd Under 16 00:07:06.576 00:06:44.252 00:06:38.181 00:06:37.902 00:06:56.185 00:06:48.215 00:40:51.311

63 94 Ryan Griffiths Vets 00:07:14.928 00:06:49.844 00:06:46.395 00:06:44.403 00:06:45.715 00:06:53.857 00:41:15.142

64 113 Karl Greenall Vets 00:07:05.809 00:06:55.927 00:06:44.779 00:06:47.148 00:06:47.834 00:07:02.119 00:41:23.616

65 126 Thomas Watson Clubman 00:07:26.997 00:06:57.236 00:06:45.110 00:06:45.294 00:06:48.418 00:06:41.616 00:41:24.671

DAY TWO OVERALL



66 38 Rhydian Rees Under 16 00:07:16.257 00:06:54.334 00:06:46.018 00:06:49.065 00:06:59.969 00:06:47.544 00:41:33.187

67 115 Darren Kiff Vets 00:07:35.839 00:06:51.970 00:06:45.812 00:06:47.686 00:06:50.015 00:06:50.301 00:41:41.623

68 64 Stuart King Clubman 00:07:12.670 00:06:50.767 00:07:00.528 00:06:55.646 00:06:52.899 00:06:51.628 00:41:44.138

69 55 Henry Harman Clubman 00:07:04.474 00:06:53.265 00:06:48.772 00:06:51.867 00:07:07.288 00:07:10.384 00:41:56.050

70 54 Jack Fleming Clubman 00:07:20.711 00:06:56.374 00:06:54.477 00:06:51.019 00:07:04.685 00:06:57.006 00:42:04.272

71 83 Leonnie Tighe Ladies 00:07:10.164 00:07:00.772 00:06:55.052 00:06:56.853 00:06:56.726 00:07:07.308 00:42:06.875

72 40 Steve Vass Expert 00:07:15.853 00:06:59.926 00:06:54.053 00:06:56.703 00:07:01.529 00:07:03.897 00:42:11.961

73 105 Dewi Little Under 16 00:07:37.291 00:06:53.516 00:06:52.170 00:07:00.679 00:06:57.788 00:06:54.859 00:42:16.303

74 *88 Jason Rees Vets 00:07:20.671 00:07:03.531 00:07:00.609 00:06:59.909 00:06:57.330 00:06:56.072 00:42:18.122

75 109 Anthony Crowe Vets 00:07:19.761 00:06:56.721 00:07:02.442 00:07:01.827 00:07:02.120 00:06:57.355 00:42:20.226

76 *29 Jon Alldritt Clubman 00:07:18.378 00:07:03.198 00:06:58.626 00:06:59.090 00:07:02.395 00:07:00.860 00:42:22.547

77 74 Rhys Trotter Clubman 00:07:19.182 00:07:12.986 00:06:57.446 00:06:58.207 00:06:59.612 00:06:58.277 00:42:25.710

78 81 Martin Rowan Clubman 00:07:28.988 00:07:04.275 00:07:00.024 00:06:58.503 00:06:57.768 00:06:56.681 00:42:26.239

79 79 Tony Cotty Clubman 00:07:27.614 00:07:03.465 00:06:55.107 00:06:56.343 00:07:05.653 00:07:02.540 00:42:30.722

80 11 Daniel Atkinson Expert 00:07:40.778 00:07:04.025 00:06:57.378 00:06:52.012 00:07:01.420 00:06:57.212 00:42:32.825

81 80 Freddie Davis Clubman 00:07:31.194 00:07:11.005 00:07:16.867 00:07:06.760 00:06:58.482 00:06:57.781 00:43:02.089

82 93 Jadyn Giles Sportsman 00:07:17.591 00:07:09.870 00:07:17.118 00:07:09.262 00:07:04.137 00:07:06.555 00:43:04.533

83 90 Liam Crowe Sportsman 00:07:25.462 00:07:12.766 00:07:06.261 00:07:03.947 00:07:05.107 00:07:14.144 00:43:07.687

84 73 Carl Thomas Clubman 00:07:25.575 00:07:14.068 00:07:08.871 00:07:09.578 00:07:06.942 00:07:02.999 00:43:08.033

85 104 Rees Jones Under 16 00:07:25.087 00:07:16.467 00:07:12.320 00:07:07.869 00:07:08.929 00:07:02.411 00:43:13.083

86 101 Will Barnett Under 16 00:07:19.230 00:07:13.013 00:07:12.211 00:07:15.281 00:07:09.932 00:07:05.420 00:43:15.087

87 123 Shane Trotter Vets 00:07:38.076 00:07:07.131 00:07:07.102 00:07:04.044 00:07:12.056 00:07:07.699 00:43:16.108

88 26 Alfie Davies Under 16 00:07:33.955 00:07:15.416 00:07:11.905 00:07:13.048 00:07:12.904 00:07:06.488 00:43:33.716

89 *113 Corey Davies Sportsman 00:07:24.105 00:07:21.592 00:07:16.691 00:07:23.951 00:07:07.938 00:07:06.781 00:43:41.058

90 89 Olly Ray Clubman 00:08:06.317 00:06:55.277 00:06:48.571 00:08:01.474 00:07:04.222 00:07:01.458 00:43:57.319

91 157 Malcolm Summers Clubman 00:07:44.674 00:07:14.037 00:07:08.925 00:07:13.927 00:07:20.682 00:07:18.217 00:44:00.462

92 96 Harvey Harman Sportsman 00:07:32.390 00:07:17.996 00:07:21.877 00:07:11.855 00:07:19.175 00:07:20.128 00:44:03.421

93 112 Phil Delaney Vets 00:07:45.029 00:07:19.589 00:07:20.051 00:07:17.127 00:07:14.013 00:07:08.303 00:44:04.112

94 98 Morgan Williams Sportsman 00:07:40.501 00:07:26.565 00:07:31.062 00:07:20.174 00:07:11.075 00:07:03.872 00:44:13.249

95 85 Gabbi Hamlet Ladies 00:08:04.592 00:07:19.377 00:07:14.219 00:07:11.721 00:07:12.908 00:07:12.127 00:44:14.944

96 47 Nathan Cooke Clubman 00:07:45.229 00:07:27.393 00:07:18.213 00:07:14.579 00:07:16.245 00:07:16.260 00:44:17.919

97 63 Zac King Clubman 00:08:01.028 00:07:21.303 00:07:12.982 00:07:09.879 00:07:16.246 00:07:16.905 00:44:18.343

98 84 Emily Hall Ladies 00:07:35.144 00:07:27.586 00:07:19.555 00:07:18.080 00:07:22.150 00:07:24.730 00:44:27.245

99 49 Euan Coulter Clubman 00:07:53.798 00:07:32.617 00:07:20.258 00:07:13.902 00:07:16.933 00:07:18.293 00:44:35.801

100 56 Tom Hawley Clubman 00:07:30.314 00:07:17.088 00:07:26.863 00:07:13.784 00:07:17.605 00:07:55.294 00:44:40.948

101 82 Ellie Cooke Ladies 00:07:43.768 00:07:24.641 00:07:26.699 00:07:22.026 00:07:25.342 00:07:21.777 00:44:44.253

102 127 Joe Sullivan Clubman 00:07:52.421 00:07:21.997 00:07:32.044 00:07:17.610 00:07:22.981 00:07:20.032 00:44:47.085

103 *58 Megan Wilson Ladies 00:07:42.279 00:07:25.561 00:07:26.146 00:07:24.057 00:07:26.178 00:07:25.992 00:44:50.213

104 108 Neil Crayston Vets 00:07:40.562 00:07:29.671 00:07:34.330 00:07:21.079 00:07:38.095 00:07:22.714 00:45:06.451

105 34 Antonio Taylor Under 16 00:07:36.088 00:09:38.682 00:07:14.162 00:06:58.502 00:07:01.402 00:07:05.646 00:45:34.482

106 72 Jake Trawford Under 16 00:07:28.566 00:07:18.078 00:08:00.747 00:07:26.196 00:07:56.657 00:07:27.709 00:45:37.953

107 58 Cain Headdon Clubman 00:08:07.793 00:07:23.833 00:07:45.137 00:07:23.838 00:07:30.128 00:07:41.566 00:45:52.295

108 100 Liam Griffin Sportsman 00:08:08.035 00:07:51.838 00:07:30.471 00:07:36.470 00:07:35.102 00:07:23.851 00:46:05.767

109 *111 Zoe Zembrzuski Ladies 00:08:02.492 00:07:48.244 00:07:44.199 00:07:35.938 00:07:36.073 00:07:32.863 00:46:19.809

110 116 Peter King Vets 00:08:10.483 00:07:40.930 00:07:47.169 00:07:39.704 00:07:32.528 00:07:34.426 00:46:25.240

111 114 Stuart Jarvis Vets 00:08:05.920 00:07:40.632 00:07:36.783 00:07:35.692 00:07:56.306 00:07:34.574 00:46:29.907

112 144 Stephanie Jewell Ladies 00:08:10.803 00:07:39.015 00:07:40.398 00:07:39.267 00:07:51.548 00:07:36.435 00:46:37.466

113 51 Kieran Day Clubman 00:08:03.866 00:07:32.013 00:07:35.819 00:07:44.625 00:07:41.295 00:08:18.962 00:46:56.580

114 *75 Gary Jones Vets 00:09:00.680 00:07:37.348 00:07:21.407 00:07:20.011 00:07:20.217 00:08:21.154 00:47:00.817

115 118 Anthony Park Vets 00:08:33.603 00:07:44.303 00:07:50.966 00:07:44.841 00:07:33.091 00:07:36.259 00:47:03.063

116 91 Marcus Feltham Sportsman 00:08:02.311 00:07:55.440 00:07:50.227 00:07:49.411 00:07:45.128 00:07:45.307 00:47:07.824

117 106 Cameron Coulter Under 16 00:08:18.300 00:07:45.076 00:08:00.039 00:07:52.530 00:07:49.734 00:07:44.155 00:47:29.834

118 42 Aaron Webb Sportsman 00:07:57.940 00:08:19.982 00:08:00.692 00:07:49.906 00:07:37.428 00:07:49.882 00:47:35.830

119 103 Harry Hunt Under 16 00:08:52.816 00:07:43.207 00:07:43.529 00:08:40.329 00:07:42.764 00:07:39.141 00:48:21.786

120 88 Kristian Ankritt Sportsman 00:07:52.695 00:07:37.778 00:07:50.925 00:07:50.290 00:09:45.000 00:08:34.421 00:49:31.109

121 129 Joshua Beagle Clubman 00:09:03.816 00:08:40.502 00:08:30.132 00:08:27.550 00:08:20.736 00:08:16.884 00:51:19.620

122 383 Stephen Cooper Vets 00:08:59.477 00:08:31.877 00:08:34.612 00:08:30.582 00:08:32.645 00:08:54.827 00:52:04.020

123 92 Paul Fitzpatrick Sportsman 00:08:42.304 00:08:25.180 00:08:28.354 00:08:27.978 00:09:45.000 00:08:18.620 00:52:07.436

124 6 Dominic Thomas Championship 00:06:11.431 00:06:52.416 DNS DNS DNS DNS 00:13:03.847

125 21 Endaf Hughes Under 16 00:06:59.809 00:06:43.915 DNS DNS DNS DNS 00:13:43.724

126 75 Cavan Watt Clubman 00:07:07.639 00:09:37.520 DNS DNS DNS DNS 00:16:45.159

127 48 Daniel Cooper Clubman 00:07:35.975 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 00:07:35.975

POS No. Name Class R1. Best Tm R2. Best Tm R3. Best Tm R4. Best Tm R5. Best Tm R6. Best Tm Total Time

1 57 Billy Bolt Championship 00:05:38.989 00:05:47.275 00:05:42.810 00:05:39.063 00:05:41.219 00:05:43.232 00:34:12.588

2 1 Jack Edmondson Championship 00:05:42.408 00:05:47.393 00:05:41.565 00:05:42.239 00:05:45.122 00:05:39.704 00:34:18.431

3 2 Tom Sagar Championship 00:05:45.302 00:05:54.591 00:05:50.223 00:05:51.753 00:05:50.914 00:05:46.895 00:34:59.678

DAY TWO BY CLASS



4 19 Alex Walton Championship 00:05:51.067 00:05:51.241 00:05:54.209 00:05:49.240 00:05:48.421 00:05:46.325 00:35:00.503

5 68 Harry Edmondson Championship 00:05:55.974 00:05:57.195 00:05:53.867 00:05:55.716 00:05:53.265 00:05:54.348 00:35:30.365

6 7* Tom Ellwood Championship 00:05:56.311 00:06:03.617 00:06:01.908 00:05:53.015 00:05:55.373 00:05:50.319 00:35:40.543

7 3 Aaron Gordan Championship 00:05:51.737 00:05:58.274 00:05:52.591 00:06:16.774 00:05:55.917 00:05:51.168 00:35:46.461

8 27 Charlie Chater Championship 00:05:58.441 00:06:03.731 00:05:58.784 00:06:00.194 00:05:56.422 00:06:04.844 00:36:02.416

9 10 Charlie Evans Championship 00:06:01.468 00:06:05.326 00:06:02.476 00:06:01.097 00:06:01.465 00:06:02.572 00:36:14.404

10 29 Ricky Wiggins Championship 00:05:59.450 00:06:07.900 00:06:03.281 00:06:02.804 00:06:02.064 00:06:02.809 00:36:18.308

11 5 Bradley King Championship 00:06:06.410 00:06:07.678 00:06:04.411 00:06:01.952 00:06:04.208 00:06:00.931 00:36:25.590

12 140 Max Ditchfield Championship 00:05:59.987 00:06:12.968 00:06:11.522 00:06:01.314 00:06:04.509 00:06:06.232 00:36:36.532

13 4 Roger Holland Championship 00:06:14.258 00:06:15.982 00:06:09.201 00:06:10.410 00:06:09.310 00:06:07.991 00:37:07.152

14 25 Henry Yardley Championship 00:06:08.311 00:06:16.607 00:06:16.151 00:06:13.771 00:06:08.218 00:06:09.534 00:37:12.592

15 7 Jay Baxendale Championship 00:06:39.925 00:06:38.649 00:06:25.991 00:06:29.782 00:06:43.309 00:06:28.679 00:39:26.335

6 Dominic Thomas Championship 00:06:11.431 00:06:52.416 DNS DNS DNS DNS 00:13:03.847

1 66 Ryan Mundell Clubman 00:06:40.085 00:06:17.929 00:06:15.617 00:06:18.735 00:06:14.132 00:06:09.712 00:37:56.210

2 31 Ben Zeale Clubman 00:06:48.627 00:06:30.328 00:06:20.937 00:06:22.034 00:06:25.198 00:06:20.114 00:38:47.238

3 111 Frog James Clubman 00:06:57.120 00:06:30.257 00:06:21.151 00:06:18.475 00:06:24.214 00:06:25.153 00:38:56.370

4 32 Ben Mullen Clubman 00:06:58.050 00:06:35.082 00:06:26.521 00:06:27.188 00:06:23.988 00:06:24.185 00:39:15.014

5 99 Cory Cookland Clubman 00:06:53.069 00:06:31.053 00:06:28.969 00:07:04.874 00:06:23.814 00:06:21.980 00:39:43.759

6 71 John Stanley Clubman 00:07:03.967 00:06:38.544 00:06:33.342 00:06:29.215 00:06:31.258 00:06:29.047 00:39:45.373

7 14 Jacob James Clubman 00:07:01.284 00:06:38.143 00:06:30.879 00:06:37.916 00:06:35.385 00:06:45.979 00:40:09.586

8 86 Ethan Pugh Clubman 00:07:04.983 00:06:44.371 00:06:38.859 00:06:38.203 00:06:38.763 00:06:38.849 00:40:24.028

9 41 Nathan Baggot Clubman 00:06:59.566 00:06:41.222 00:06:40.951 00:06:43.429 00:06:41.228 00:06:38.998 00:40:25.394

10 61 Dean Kiff Clubman 00:06:56.675 00:06:45.487 00:06:36.756 00:06:42.317 00:06:37.483 00:06:48.677 00:40:27.395

11 76 Thomas White Clubman 00:07:15.772 00:06:44.333 00:06:37.614 00:06:34.822 00:06:35.400 00:06:44.853 00:40:32.794

12 52 Morgan Deakin Clubman 00:07:06.207 00:06:45.882 00:06:46.510 00:06:42.990 00:06:37.662 00:06:36.656 00:40:35.907

13 126 Thomas Watson Clubman 00:07:26.997 00:06:57.236 00:06:45.110 00:06:45.294 00:06:48.418 00:06:41.616 00:41:24.671

14 64 Stuart King Clubman 00:07:12.670 00:06:50.767 00:07:00.528 00:06:55.646 00:06:52.899 00:06:51.628 00:41:44.138

15 55 Henry Harman Clubman 00:07:04.474 00:06:53.265 00:06:48.772 00:06:51.867 00:07:07.288 00:07:10.384 00:41:56.050

16 54 Jack Fleming Clubman 00:07:20.711 00:06:56.374 00:06:54.477 00:06:51.019 00:07:04.685 00:06:57.006 00:42:04.272

17 *29 Jon Alldritt Clubman 00:07:18.378 00:07:03.198 00:06:58.626 00:06:59.090 00:07:02.395 00:07:00.860 00:42:22.547

18 74 Rhys Trotter Clubman 00:07:19.182 00:07:12.986 00:06:57.446 00:06:58.207 00:06:59.612 00:06:58.277 00:42:25.710

19 81 Martin Rowan Clubman 00:07:28.988 00:07:04.275 00:07:00.024 00:06:58.503 00:06:57.768 00:06:56.681 00:42:26.239

20 79 Tony Cotty Clubman 00:07:27.614 00:07:03.465 00:06:55.107 00:06:56.343 00:07:05.653 00:07:02.540 00:42:30.722

21 80 Freddie Davis Clubman 00:07:31.194 00:07:11.005 00:07:16.867 00:07:06.760 00:06:58.482 00:06:57.781 00:43:02.089

22 73 Carl Thomas Clubman 00:07:25.575 00:07:14.068 00:07:08.871 00:07:09.578 00:07:06.942 00:07:02.999 00:43:08.033

23 89 Olly Ray Clubman 00:08:06.317 00:06:55.277 00:06:48.571 00:08:01.474 00:07:04.222 00:07:01.458 00:43:57.319

24 157 Malcolm Summers Clubman 00:07:44.674 00:07:14.037 00:07:08.925 00:07:13.927 00:07:20.682 00:07:18.217 00:44:00.462

25 47 Nathan Cooke Clubman 00:07:45.229 00:07:27.393 00:07:18.213 00:07:14.579 00:07:16.245 00:07:16.260 00:44:17.919

26 63 Zac King Clubman 00:08:01.028 00:07:21.303 00:07:12.982 00:07:09.879 00:07:16.246 00:07:16.905 00:44:18.343

27 49 Euan Coulter Clubman 00:07:53.798 00:07:32.617 00:07:20.258 00:07:13.902 00:07:16.933 00:07:18.293 00:44:35.801

28 56 Tom Hawley Clubman 00:07:30.314 00:07:17.088 00:07:26.863 00:07:13.784 00:07:17.605 00:07:55.294 00:44:40.948

29 127 Joe Sullivan Clubman 00:07:52.421 00:07:21.997 00:07:32.044 00:07:17.610 00:07:22.981 00:07:20.032 00:44:47.085

30 58 Cain Headdon Clubman 00:08:07.793 00:07:23.833 00:07:45.137 00:07:23.838 00:07:30.128 00:07:41.566 00:45:52.295

31 51 Kieran Day Clubman 00:08:03.866 00:07:32.013 00:07:35.819 00:07:44.625 00:07:41.295 00:08:18.962 00:46:56.580

32 129 Joshua Beagle Clubman 00:09:03.816 00:08:40.502 00:08:30.132 00:08:27.550 00:08:20.736 00:08:16.884 00:51:19.620

75 Cavan Watt Clubman 00:07:07.639 00:09:37.520 DNS DNS DNS DNS 00:16:45.159

48 Daniel Cooper Clubman 00:07:35.975 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 00:07:35.975

1 39 Jack Rowland Expert 00:06:06.648 00:05:58.824 00:05:53.118 00:05:53.504 00:05:52.160 00:05:53.769 00:35:38.023

2 33 Alfie Webb Expert 00:06:08.381 00:06:09.807 00:06:04.112 00:06:03.497 00:06:01.632 00:06:00.145 00:36:27.574

3 9 Ben Clarke Expert 00:06:10.068 00:06:13.467 00:06:04.548 00:06:00.306 00:05:59.615 00:06:00.011 00:36:28.015

4 24 Ryan Crowder Expert 00:06:08.801 00:06:10.881 00:06:06.744 00:06:02.503 00:06:02.658 00:05:58.461 00:36:30.048

5 28 Kyle Lane Expert 00:06:22.710 00:06:08.467 00:06:04.078 00:06:04.066 00:06:09.021 00:06:04.962 00:36:53.304

6 112 Mark Young Expert 00:06:18.417 00:06:17.347 00:06:08.626 00:06:03.423 00:06:05.810 00:06:04.467 00:36:58.090

7 36 Brett Rowland Expert 00:06:18.202 00:06:16.002 00:06:07.750 00:06:07.039 00:06:08.545 00:06:09.321 00:37:06.859

8 17 Harry Houghton Expert 00:06:23.609 00:06:16.579 00:06:07.489 00:06:05.142 00:06:06.974 00:06:07.718 00:37:07.511

9 128 Sam Davies Expert 00:06:17.794 00:06:14.490 00:06:04.584 00:06:07.229 00:06:17.582 00:06:09.596 00:37:11.275

10 13 Harry Hillier-Rees Expert 00:06:19.805 00:06:19.759 00:06:13.652 00:06:17.580 00:06:10.525 00:06:07.038 00:37:28.359

11 23 Cole Cookland Expert 00:06:17.735 00:06:18.472 00:06:16.096 00:06:13.689 00:06:11.998 00:06:11.474 00:37:29.464

12 22 Robert Crayston Expert 00:06:21.505 00:06:19.014 00:06:14.670 00:06:15.865 00:06:11.968 00:06:15.883 00:37:38.905

13 20 Will Keenan Expert 00:06:20.877 00:06:14.917 00:06:17.108 00:06:15.304 00:06:14.052 00:06:29.481 00:37:51.739

14 15 Jack Ditchfield Expert 00:06:32.184 00:06:23.696 00:06:16.662 00:06:15.881 00:06:14.140 00:06:15.951 00:37:58.514

15 37 Bradley Rowland Expert 00:06:27.832 00:06:19.403 00:06:10.589 00:06:08.688 00:06:06.833 00:06:55.155 00:38:08.500

16 53 Richard Ely Expert 00:06:35.683 00:06:24.544 00:06:17.096 00:06:19.046 00:06:19.955 00:06:14.668 00:38:10.992

17 44 James Palmer Expert 00:06:40.324 00:06:24.615 00:06:20.868 00:06:20.792 00:06:19.490 00:06:17.684 00:38:23.773

18 12 Ted Bailey Expert 00:06:29.429 00:06:33.950 00:06:23.012 00:06:19.824 00:06:19.889 00:06:18.098 00:38:24.202

19 130 Matthew Harries Expert 00:06:27.219 00:06:28.487 00:06:28.826 00:06:20.386 00:06:17.926 00:06:24.240 00:38:27.084

20 30 Ashley Maller Expert 00:06:35.300 00:06:28.134 00:06:22.845 00:06:21.178 00:06:23.055 00:06:23.076 00:38:33.588



21 67* Arran Wells Expert 00:06:35.248 00:06:26.736 00:06:21.905 00:06:24.664 00:06:21.860 00:06:23.433 00:38:33.846

22 16 Saul Hirst Expert 00:06:36.668 00:06:27.102 00:06:25.082 00:06:18.502 00:06:29.480 00:06:17.908 00:38:34.742

23 18 Adam James Expert 00:06:38.135 00:06:27.968 00:06:24.598 00:06:24.346 00:06:23.575 00:06:20.438 00:38:39.060

24 62 George Yardley Expert 00:06:42.565 00:06:32.653 00:06:28.213 00:06:25.216 00:06:24.555 00:06:26.717 00:38:59.919

25 46 Archie Collier Expert 00:06:59.336 00:06:27.878 00:06:25.425 00:06:23.314 00:06:26.243 00:06:23.136 00:39:05.332

26 *87 Josh Kirby Expert 00:06:58.359 00:06:37.024 00:06:31.260 00:06:29.740 00:06:27.066 00:06:24.893 00:39:28.342

27 8 Ryan Burton Expert 00:06:47.330 00:07:29.634 00:06:29.755 00:06:31.958 00:06:30.143 00:06:27.373 00:40:16.193

28 40 Steve Vass Expert 00:07:15.853 00:06:59.926 00:06:54.053 00:06:56.703 00:07:01.529 00:07:03.897 00:42:11.961

29 11 Daniel Atkinson Expert 00:07:40.778 00:07:04.025 00:06:57.378 00:06:52.012 00:07:01.420 00:06:57.212 00:42:32.825

1 83 Leonnie Tighe Ladies 00:07:10.164 00:07:00.772 00:06:55.052 00:06:56.853 00:06:56.726 00:07:07.308 00:42:06.875

2 85 Gabbi Hamlet Ladies 00:08:04.592 00:07:19.377 00:07:14.219 00:07:11.721 00:07:12.908 00:07:12.127 00:44:14.944

3 84 Emily Hall Ladies 00:07:35.144 00:07:27.586 00:07:19.555 00:07:18.080 00:07:22.150 00:07:24.730 00:44:27.245

4 82 Ellie Cooke Ladies 00:07:43.768 00:07:24.641 00:07:26.699 00:07:22.026 00:07:25.342 00:07:21.777 00:44:44.253

5 *58 Megan Wilson Ladies 00:07:42.279 00:07:25.561 00:07:26.146 00:07:24.057 00:07:26.178 00:07:25.992 00:44:50.213

6 *111 Zoe Zembrzuski Ladies 00:08:02.492 00:07:48.244 00:07:44.199 00:07:35.938 00:07:36.073 00:07:32.863 00:46:19.809

7 144 Stephanie Jewell Ladies 00:08:10.803 00:07:39.015 00:07:40.398 00:07:39.267 00:07:51.548 00:07:36.435 00:46:37.466

1 97 Ollie Samways Sportsman 00:07:07.134 00:06:52.451 00:06:40.611 00:06:39.884 00:06:35.486 00:06:41.985 00:40:37.551

2 93 Jadyn Giles Sportsman 00:07:17.591 00:07:09.870 00:07:17.118 00:07:09.262 00:07:04.137 00:07:06.555 00:43:04.533

3 90 Liam Crowe Sportsman 00:07:25.462 00:07:12.766 00:07:06.261 00:07:03.947 00:07:05.107 00:07:14.144 00:43:07.687

4 *113 Corey Davies Sportsman 00:07:24.105 00:07:21.592 00:07:16.691 00:07:23.951 00:07:07.938 00:07:06.781 00:43:41.058

5 96 Harvey Harman Sportsman 00:07:32.390 00:07:17.996 00:07:21.877 00:07:11.855 00:07:19.175 00:07:20.128 00:44:03.421

6 98 Morgan Williams Sportsman 00:07:40.501 00:07:26.565 00:07:31.062 00:07:20.174 00:07:11.075 00:07:03.872 00:44:13.249

7 100 Liam Griffin Sportsman 00:08:08.035 00:07:51.838 00:07:30.471 00:07:36.470 00:07:35.102 00:07:23.851 00:46:05.767

8 91 Marcus Feltham Sportsman 00:08:02.311 00:07:55.440 00:07:50.227 00:07:49.411 00:07:45.128 00:07:45.307 00:47:07.824

9 42 Aaron Webb Sportsman 00:07:57.940 00:08:19.982 00:08:00.692 00:07:49.906 00:07:37.428 00:07:49.882 00:47:35.830

10 88 Kristian Ankritt Sportsman 00:07:52.695 00:07:37.778 00:07:50.925 00:07:50.290 00:09:45.000 00:08:34.421 00:49:31.109

11 92 Paul Fitzpatrick Sportsman 00:08:42.304 00:08:25.180 00:08:28.354 00:08:27.978 00:09:45.000 00:08:18.620 00:52:07.436

1 50 Sion Evans Under 16 00:06:39.297 00:06:25.651 00:06:23.426 00:06:26.576 00:06:25.701 00:06:27.728 00:38:48.379

2 *8 Henry Life Under 16 00:06:39.768 00:06:40.375 00:06:39.139 00:06:25.372 00:06:21.995 00:06:23.355 00:39:10.004

3 120 Jack Sandland Under 16 00:06:49.352 00:06:38.688 00:06:33.025 00:06:34.383 00:06:37.797 00:06:27.369 00:39:40.614

4 102 Roan Delaney Under 16 00:06:49.864 00:06:38.086 00:06:33.530 00:06:39.646 00:06:32.929 00:06:32.043 00:39:46.098

5 *114 Sam Boyd Under 16 00:07:06.576 00:06:44.252 00:06:38.181 00:06:37.902 00:06:56.185 00:06:48.215 00:40:51.311

6 38 Rhydian Rees Under 16 00:07:16.257 00:06:54.334 00:06:46.018 00:06:49.065 00:06:59.969 00:06:47.544 00:41:33.187

7 105 Dewi Little Under 16 00:07:37.291 00:06:53.516 00:06:52.170 00:07:00.679 00:06:57.788 00:06:54.859 00:42:16.303

8 104 Rees Jones Under 16 00:07:25.087 00:07:16.467 00:07:12.320 00:07:07.869 00:07:08.929 00:07:02.411 00:43:13.083

9 101 Will Barnett Under 16 00:07:19.230 00:07:13.013 00:07:12.211 00:07:15.281 00:07:09.932 00:07:05.420 00:43:15.087

10 26 Alfie Davies Under 16 00:07:33.955 00:07:15.416 00:07:11.905 00:07:13.048 00:07:12.904 00:07:06.488 00:43:33.716

11 34 Antonio Taylor Under 16 00:07:36.088 00:09:38.682 00:07:14.162 00:06:58.502 00:07:01.402 00:07:05.646 00:45:34.482

12 72 Jake Trawford Under 16 00:07:28.566 00:07:18.078 00:08:00.747 00:07:26.196 00:07:56.657 00:07:27.709 00:45:37.953

13 106 Cameron Coulter Under 16 00:08:18.300 00:07:45.076 00:08:00.039 00:07:52.530 00:07:49.734 00:07:44.155 00:47:29.834

14 103 Harry Hunt Under 16 00:08:52.816 00:07:43.207 00:07:43.529 00:08:40.329 00:07:42.764 00:07:39.141 00:48:21.786

21 Endaf Hughes Under 16 00:06:59.809 00:06:43.915 DNS DNS DNS DNS 00:13:43.724

1 121 Adam Smith Vets 00:06:58.188 00:06:39.762 00:06:32.875 00:06:38.891 00:06:40.440 00:06:34.020 00:40:04.176

2 110 Arran Crowder Vets 00:07:10.188 00:06:42.624 00:06:37.939 00:06:36.275 00:06:36.240 00:06:33.071 00:40:16.337

3 94 Ryan Griffiths Vets 00:07:14.928 00:06:49.844 00:06:46.395 00:06:44.403 00:06:45.715 00:06:53.857 00:41:15.142

4 113 Karl Greenall Vets 00:07:05.809 00:06:55.927 00:06:44.779 00:06:47.148 00:06:47.834 00:07:02.119 00:41:23.616

5 115 Darren Kiff Vets 00:07:35.839 00:06:51.970 00:06:45.812 00:06:47.686 00:06:50.015 00:06:50.301 00:41:41.623

6 *88 Jason Rees Vets 00:07:20.671 00:07:03.531 00:07:00.609 00:06:59.909 00:06:57.330 00:06:56.072 00:42:18.122

7 109 Anthony Crowe Vets 00:07:19.761 00:06:56.721 00:07:02.442 00:07:01.827 00:07:02.120 00:06:57.355 00:42:20.226

8 123 Shane Trotter Vets 00:07:38.076 00:07:07.131 00:07:07.102 00:07:04.044 00:07:12.056 00:07:07.699 00:43:16.108

9 112 Phil Delaney Vets 00:07:45.029 00:07:19.589 00:07:20.051 00:07:17.127 00:07:14.013 00:07:08.303 00:44:04.112

10 108 Neil Crayston Vets 00:07:40.562 00:07:29.671 00:07:34.330 00:07:21.079 00:07:38.095 00:07:22.714 00:45:06.451

11 116 Peter King Vets 00:08:10.483 00:07:40.930 00:07:47.169 00:07:39.704 00:07:32.528 00:07:34.426 00:46:25.240

12 114 Stuart Jarvis Vets 00:08:05.920 00:07:40.632 00:07:36.783 00:07:35.692 00:07:56.306 00:07:34.574 00:46:29.907

13 *75 Gary Jones Vets 00:09:00.680 00:07:37.348 00:07:21.407 00:07:20.011 00:07:20.217 00:08:21.154 00:47:00.817

14 118 Anthony Park Vets 00:08:33.603 00:07:44.303 00:07:50.966 00:07:44.841 00:07:33.091 00:07:36.259 00:47:03.063

15 383 Stephen Cooper Vets 00:08:59.477 00:08:31.877 00:08:34.612 00:08:30.582 00:08:32.645 00:08:54.827 00:52:04.020


